Order Round Home Team

1 1 Salty Spikers

2 1 Tidal Waves

3 1 Cherry Bomb
4 1 Emerald Eagles
5 2 Ace Angels

6 2 Sandy Spikers
7 2 Cherry Bomb
8 2 Emerald Eagles
1 1 Sand Stormers
9 2 Tidal Waves
10 3 Sandy Spikers
11 3 Hot Shotz

12 3 Ready Set Go
13 3 Slammers

2 1 Emerald Eagles
14 3 Sand Storm
15 4 Emerald Eagles
16 4 Tidal Waves
17 4 Ready Set Go
18 4 Sandy Spikers
3 1 Ready Set Go
19 4 Sand Storm
20 5 Ready Set Go
21 5 Slammers

22 5 Hot Shotz

23 5 Sand Storm

4 1 Hot Shotz

24 5 Salty Spikers
25 6 Slammers

26 6 Emerald Eagles
27 6 Cherry Bomb
28 6 Salty Spikers

5 2 Cherry Bomb
29 6 Ace Angels

30 7 Tidal Waves
31 7 Ready Set Go
32 7 Sandy Spikers
33 7 Sand Storm
34 7 Hot Shotz

6 6 Locked In

35 8 Hot Shotz

36 8 Cherry Bomb
37 8 Slammers

38 8 Ace Angels

39 8 Salty Spikers
40 9 Sand Storm
41 9 Salty Spikers
42 9 Hot Shotz

43 9 Slammers

44 9 Ace Angels

45 1 Ace Angels

Away Team
Slammers

Ready Set Go
Hot Shotz
Sand Storm
Ready Set Go
Sand Storm
Salty Spikers
Slammers
Salty Spikers
Hot Shotz
Tidal Waves
Salty Spikers
Emerald Eagles
Ace Angels
Empire Returns
Cherry Bomb
Cherry Bomb
Salty Spikers
Hot Shotz
Slammers
Locked In

Ace Angels
Sandy Spikers
Cherry Bomb
Emerald Eagles
Tidal Waves
Sand Stormers
Ace Angels
Hot Shotz
Sandy Spikers
Ready Set Go
Sand Storm
Empire Returns
Tidal Waves
Emerald Eagles
Salty Spikers
Cherry Bomb
Slammers

Ace Angels
Sand Storm
Sand Storm
Tidal Waves
Ready Set Go
Emerald Eagles
Sandy Spikers
Ready Set Go
Emerald Eagles
Sandy Spikers
Tidal Waves
Cherry Bomb
Sandy Spikers

Date

02/28/2026
02/28/2026
02/28/2026
02/28/2026
03/07/2026
03/07/2026
03/07/2026
03/07/2026
03/07/2026
03/07/2026
03/28/2026
03/28/2026
03/28/2026
03/28/2026
03/28/2026
03/28/2026
04/04/2026
04/04/2026
04/04/2026
04/04/2026
04/04/2026
04/04/2026
04/11/2026
04/11/2026
04/11/2026
04/11/2026
04/11/2026
04/11/2026
04/18/2026
04/18/2026
04/18/2026
04/18/2026
04/18/2026
04/18/2026
04/25/2026
04/25/2026
04/25/2026
04/25/2026
04/25/2026
04/25/2026
05/02/2026
05/02/2026
05/02/2026
05/02/2026
05/02/2026
05/09/2026
05/09/2026
05/09/2026
05/09/2026
05/09/2026
05/09/2026

Start Time End Time
08:30 09:30
08:30 09:30
09:45 10:45
11:00 12:00
08:30 09:30
08:30 09:30
09:45 10:45
11:00 12:00
11:00 12:00
12:15 13:15
08:30 09:30
08:30 09:30
09:45 10:45
11:00 12:00
11:00 12:00
12:15 13:15
08:30 09:30
08:30 09:30
09:45 10:45
11:00 12:00
11:00 12:00
12:15 13:15
08:30 09:30
08:30 09:30
09:45 10:45
11:00 12:00
11:00 12:00
12:15 13:15
08:30 09:30
08:30 09:30
09:45 10:45
11:00 12:00
11:00 12:00
12:15 13:15
08:30 09:30
08:30 09:30
09:45 10:45
11:00 12:00
12:15 13:15
12:15 13:15
08:30 09:30
08:30 09:30
09:45 10:45
09:45 10:45
11:00 12:00
08:30 09:30
08:30 09:30
09:45 10:45
09:45 10:45
11:00 12:00
12:15 13:15

Location

Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park

Field

Sand Court 3
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 3
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 4



