

<u>Order</u>	<u>Round</u>	<u>Home Team</u>	<u>Away Team</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Start Time</u>	<u>End Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Field</u>
1	1	Salty Spikers	Slammers	02/28/2026	08:30	09:30	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
2	1	Tidal Waves	Ready Set Go	02/28/2026	08:30	09:30	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
3	1	Cherry Bomb	Hot Shotz	02/28/2026	09:45	10:45	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
4	1	Emerald Eagles	Sand Storm	02/28/2026	11:00	12:00	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
5	2	Ace Angels	Ready Set Go	03/07/2026	08:30	09:30	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
6	2	Sandy Spikers	Sand Storm	03/07/2026	08:30	09:30	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
7	2	Cherry Bomb	Salty Spikers	03/07/2026	09:45	10:45	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
8	2	Emerald Eagles	Slammers	03/07/2026	11:00	12:00	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
1	1	Sand Stormers	Salty Spikers	03/07/2026	11:00	12:00	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
9	2	Tidal Waves	Hot Shotz	03/07/2026	12:15	13:15	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
10	3	Sandy Spikers	Tidal Waves	03/28/2026	08:30	09:30	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
11	3	Hot Shotz	Salty Spikers	03/28/2026	08:30	09:30	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
12	3	Ready Set Go	Emerald Eagles	03/28/2026	09:45	10:45	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
13	3	Slammers	Ace Angels	03/28/2026	11:00	12:00	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
2	1	Emerald Eagles	Empire Returns	03/28/2026	11:00	12:00	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
14	3	Sand Storm	Cherry Bomb	03/28/2026	12:15	13:15	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
15	4	Emerald Eagles	Cherry Bomb	04/04/2026	08:30	09:30	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
16	4	Tidal Waves	Salty Spikers	04/04/2026	08:30	09:30	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
17	4	Ready Set Go	Hot Shotz	04/04/2026	09:45	10:45	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
18	4	Sandy Spikers	Slammers	04/04/2026	11:00	12:00	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
3	1	Ready Set Go	Locked In	04/04/2026	11:00	12:00	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
19	4	Sand Storm	Ace Angels	04/04/2026	12:15	13:15	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
20	5	Ready Set Go	Sandy Spikers	04/11/2026	08:30	09:30	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
21	5	Slammers	Cherry Bomb	04/11/2026	08:30	09:30	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
22	5	Hot Shotz	Emerald Eagles	04/11/2026	09:45	10:45	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
23	5	Sand Storm	Tidal Waves	04/11/2026	11:00	12:00	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
4	1	Hot Shotz	Sand Stormers	04/11/2026	11:00	12:00	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
24	5	Salty Spikers	Ace Angels	04/11/2026	12:15	13:15	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
25	6	Slammers	Hot Shotz	04/18/2026	08:30	09:30	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
26	6	Emerald Eagles	Sandy Spikers	04/18/2026	08:30	09:30	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
27	6	Cherry Bomb	Ready Set Go	04/18/2026	09:45	10:45	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
28	6	Salty Spikers	Sand Storm	04/18/2026	11:00	12:00	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
5	2	Cherry Bomb	Empire Returns	04/18/2026	11:00	12:00	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
29	6	Ace Angels	Tidal Waves	04/18/2026	12:15	13:15	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
30	7	Tidal Waves	Emerald Eagles	04/25/2026	08:30	09:30	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
31	7	Ready Set Go	Salty Spikers	04/25/2026	08:30	09:30	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
32	7	Sandy Spikers	Cherry Bomb	04/25/2026	09:45	10:45	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
33	7	Sand Storm	Slammers	04/25/2026	11:00	12:00	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
34	7	Hot Shotz	Ace Angels	04/25/2026	12:15	13:15	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
6	6	Locked In	Sand Storm	04/25/2026	12:15	13:15	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
35	8	Hot Shotz	Sand Storm	05/02/2026	08:30	09:30	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
36	8	Cherry Bomb	Tidal Waves	05/02/2026	08:30	09:30	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
37	8	Slammers	Ready Set Go	05/02/2026	09:45	10:45	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
38	8	Ace Angels	Emerald Eagles	05/02/2026	09:45	10:45	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
39	8	Salty Spikers	Sandy Spikers	05/02/2026	11:00	12:00	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
40	9	Sand Storm	Ready Set Go	05/09/2026	08:30	09:30	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
41	9	Salty Spikers	Emerald Eagles	05/09/2026	08:30	09:30	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
42	9	Hot Shotz	Sandy Spikers	05/09/2026	09:45	10:45	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3
43	9	Slammers	Tidal Waves	05/09/2026	09:45	10:45	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
44	9	Ace Angels	Cherry Bomb	05/09/2026	11:00	12:00	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
45	1	Ace Angels	Sandy Spikers	05/09/2026	12:15	13:15	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4